
Year 4/5/6 Times Tables Homework Overview - Autumn 2024


•   In Year 4/5/6, we need to know ALL of our Times Tables and we also need to be able to recall them quickly.
•   Each week, you will be given a focus for your Times Tables so that you can work on them at home.
•   You will be tested on that week’s focus Times Tables on a Friday, and the Times Tables homework week will run from a Friday to a 
	Friday.
•   You know how you learn best, so make sure you spend time each week learning your tables; you can use Tricksters to help you too.
•   You will be tested on the multiplication (AND the division facts - Y5/Y6) that go with each set of times tables.
•   For ‘Mixed Tables’ weeks, you will be given a random set of multiplication AND division questions linked to a range of times tables sets.

	SET 1

	SET 2

	SET 3

	SET 4

	SET 5

	SET 6

	

	Weekly Focus:
	Weekly Focus:
	Weekly Focus:
	Weekly Focus:
	Weekly Focus:
	Weekly Focus:
	

	5x
	10 x
	2 x
	4 x
	8 x
	11 x
	

	TEST DATE:
Friday 13.09.24
	TEST DATE:
Friday 20.09.24
	TEST DATE:
Friday 27.09.24
	TEST DATE:
Friday 04.10.24
	TEST DATE:
Friday 11.10.24
	TEST DATE:
Friday 18.10.24
	



	SET 7

	SET 8

	SET 9

	SET 10

	SET 11

	SET 12

	

	

	Weekly Focus:
	Weekly Focus:
	Weekly Focus:
	Weekly Focus:
	Weekly Focus:
	Weekly Focus:
	Weekly Focus:
	

	3 x
	6 x
	9 x
	12 x
	7 x
	Mixed
	NONE SET
	

	TEST DATE:
Friday 01.11.24
	TEST DATE:
Friday 08.11.24
	TEST DATE:
Friday 15.11.24
	TEST DATE:
Friday 22.11.24
	TEST DATE:
Friday 29.11.24
	TEST DATE:
Friday 06.12.24
	
	


HALF TERM 
END OF TERM 

